
Meeting Attendance Report 

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative 
bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense 
reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc). 

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover 
during the month of January, 2014 is submitted in compliance with the 
requirement. 

 

Date 

01/06/14 

01/10/14 

01/20/14 

01/23/14 

01/25/14 

 

Meeting Name    

Garaventa Lunch 

Northshore Forum 

Antioch MLK Celebration 

USA Dinner 

Garaventa Lunch 

 

 

Location 

Concord 

Antioch 

Antioch 

Concord 

Pittsburg 

 

 

Purpose 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Annually 

Annually 

As Needed 

 

 

        

    

 

 


