## Meeting Attendance Report

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc).

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover during the month of January, 2014 is submitted in compliance with the requirement.

<u>Date</u>	Meeting Name	Location	<u>Purpose</u>
<u>01/06/14</u>	Garaventa Lunch	Concord	As Needed
<u>01/10/14</u>	Northshore Forum	Antioch	As Needed
<u>01/20/14</u>	Antioch MLK Celebration	Antioch	Annually
<u>01/23/14</u>	USA Dinner	Concord	Annually
<u>01/25/14</u>	Garaventa Lunch	Pittsburg	As Needed